

In the court of the Additional District & Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur, Dakshin Dinajpur.

Matrimonial Suit No.- 22/2023

07

28-08-2024 Petitioner takes no step today.

As per resolution dated 28.08.2024 of the Local Bar Association, the case is adjourned for ends of justice.

Fixing 26-11-2024 for further examination of PW. 01 .

Dictated & corrected by me

**Additional District & Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**

**(M. Gurung, WB-00842)
Additional District & Sessions Judge
Gangarampur at Buniadpur,
Dakshin Dinajpur**